
UPDATED 7/17/25

Herbert Green Orange 
Bus Stop AM Time PM Time Min Day WED

Missouri Flat Rd & Suncrest 6:53 2:23 12:08 1:40
El Dorado Rd & Sunshine Ln 6:55 2:24 12:09 1:41
El Dorado & Echo Ln 6:56 2:25 12:10 1:42
El Dorado Rd & Runnymeade Dr / El Dorado Savings 6:56 2:25 12:10 1:42
El Dorado Rd & Strickland Mine Ln 6:57 2:26 12:11 1:43
El Dorado Rd & Agua Dulce Crt 6:58 2:27 12:12 1:44
El Dorado Rd & Silver Lode Dr 6:58 2:27 12:12 1:44
Lambert Ln & El Dorado Rd 6:59 2:28 12:13 1:45
El Dorado Rd & Hagen Ranch 7:00 2:29 12:14 1:46
El Dorado Rd & Colt Crt 7:00 2:29 12:14 1:46
6100 Pleasant Valley Rd 7:01 2:30 12:15 1:47
Pleasant Valley Rd & Oriental St 7:02 2:30 12:15 1:47
Forni Rd & Beckett Ln ---- 2:32 12:17 1:49
Lindberg & Rhodes & Betty Jean Ct 7:14 2:35 12:20 1:52
Lindberg & Alice 7:17 2:35 12:20 1:52
Lindberg & Rhodes / Long 7:18 2:36 12:21 1:53
Crestview MHP 7:12 2:37 12:22 1:54
Panorama MHP 7:06 2:38 12:23 1:55
Panorama Rd & Yonder Hill Rd 7:06 2:38 12:23 1:55
Panorama & Boyd 7:08 2:40 12:25 1:57
Panorama & Hill Rd 7:09 2:41 12:26 1:58
Blanchard & Winthrop 7:10 2:42 12:27 1:59
4347 Blanchard 7:11 2:43 12:28 2:00
Acorn Hill 7:19 2:44 12:29 2:11
Herbert Green Arrival / Depart 7:30 2:22 12:00 1:37



UPDATED 7/17/25

Indian Creek Orange 
Bus Stop AM Time PM Time Min Day WED

Boys and Girls Club NO AM 3:40 1:10 2:40
Willow View Apt (Morts Crt) 8:03 3:44 1:14 2:44
Mallard & Drake 8:04 3:45 1:15 2:45
Green Wing Park (Cross over) 8:05 3:46 1:16 2:46
Thompson's (Indian Ed Program) NO AM 3:51 1:21 2:51
New Morning Court (Ray Lawyer & Armory) 8:08 3:54 1:24 2:54
Sunshine 8:15 3:59 1:29 2:59
Echo Lane 8:16 4:00 1:30 3:00
El Dorado Savings 8:16 4:00 1:30 3:00
Strickland Mine ( Cross over) 8:17 4:01 1:31 3:01
Agua Dulce (Cross over) 8:17 4:01 1:31 3:01
Silver Lode 8:18 4:02 1:32 3:02
Lambert ( Cross over) 8:11 4:02 1:32 3:02
Hagen Ranch (Cross over) 8:12 4:03 1:33 3:03
Colt Ct 8:12 4:03 1:33 3:03
Venture (Cross over) 8:09 4:06 1:36 3:06
Panorama & Yonder Hill 8:20 4:09 1:39 3:09
Panorama & Boyd 8:22 4:11 1:41 3:11
Blanchard & Hill Rd 8:23 4:12 1:42 3:12
Blanchard & Winthrop Rd 8:24 4:13 1:43 3:13
4347 Blanchard 8:24 4:13 1:43 3:13
Lindberg & Rhodes / Long 8:26 4:15 1:45 3:15
Lindberg & Rhodes & Betty Jean 8:27 4:16 1:46 3:16
Lindberg & Alice 8:31 4:20 1:50 3:20
Mother Lode & Acorn Hill 8:32 4:21 1:51 3:21
Indian Creek School 8:49 3:30 1:00 2:30


